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Next Steps YOU

BRING CLARITY TO YOUR CALLING
June 17-21, 2024

Monday, June 17

1:00 p.m. Registration, check into Dorms

2:00 p.m. Welcome Session

2:30 p.m. Why Apologetics?- Carl Kerby

3:00 p.m. Snack Provided-Park Avenue Concessions
3:30 p.m. Activity

5:30 p.m. Dinner

6:30 p.m. Session 1 Genesis Matters! Carl Kerby
7:25 p.m. Break

7:35 p.m. Session 2 Doubt Virus Juan Valdes

8:25 p.m. Break

8:35 p.m. Session 3 There Is No Truth...Debunked! Cark Kerby
9:25 p.m. Sessions Wrap up

9:30 p.m. Activity

10:30 p.m. Dorm Devo

11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Schedule is subject to change.



8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m..
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
8:25 p.m.
8:50 p.m.
9:25 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

/ ~
Next Steps YOU

BRING CLARITY TO YOUR CALLING
June 17-21, 2024

Tuesday, June 18 Education Emphasis
Breakfast
Devotional-Your Life is Not Your Own Mark Davis
Education Panel
Break
Activity
College and Employment Path to an Education Career
Lunch
Activity
Workshop — Predictive Index
Break-Concession Stand
Leave for Tour
Tour — ACA School
Activity
Dinner
Session 1
Break-coffee shop
Session 2
Break
Session 3
Session Wrap Up
Activity
Dorm Devo

Lights Out

Schedule is subject to change.
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Next Steps YOU

BRING CLARITY TO YOUR CALLING
June 17-21, 2024

Wednesday, June 19 Business Emphasis

8:00 a.m. Breakfast

8:30 a.m. Morning Devotional — Dennis Wilkening

9:00 a.m. Business Leaders Panel

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. Activity

11:00 a.m. College and Employment Path to a Business Career
12:00 p.m. Lunch

12:30 p.m. Activity

1:00 p.m. Workshop — How to Interview for a Job

1:30 p.m. Break-Concession Stand

2:00 p.m. Leave for Tour

3:00 p.m. Tour — Blue Cow Moving

4:30 p.m. Activity

5:30 p.m. Dinner in Benson

6:30 p.m. Session 1 5 Reasons I’m Not An Atheist Juan Valdes
7:25 p.m. Break-coffee shop

7:35 p.m. Session 2 You Can get Something from Nothing...Debunked! Carl Kerby
8:25 p.m. Break

8:35 p.m. Session 3 The Case for God Juan Valdes

9:25 p.m. Sessions Wrap up

9:30 p.m. Activity

10:30 p.m. Dorm Devo

11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Schedule is subject to change.
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Next Steps YOU

BRING CLARITY TO YOUR CALLING
June 17-21, 2024

Thursday, June 20 Nursing & Health Sciences Emphasis

8:00 a.m. Breakfast

8:30 a.m. Morning Devotional — Dennis Wilkening
9:00 a.m. Health Care Panel

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. Activity

11:00 a.m. College and Employment Path to a Health Care Career
12:00 p.m. Lunch

12:30 p.m. Activity

1:00 p.m.. Workshop — Workplace Etiquette

1:30 p.m. Break-Concession Stand

2:00 p.m. Leave for Tour

3:00 p.m. Tour — Lifestreams Clinic Tour

4:30 p.m. Activity

5:30 p.m. Dinner in Benson

6:30 p.m. Session 1 What About...Al? Carl Kerby
7:25 p.m. Break-coffee shop

7:35 p.m. Session 2 Which God? Juan Valdes
8:25 p.m. Break

8:35 p.m. Session 3 There’s No Evidence for the Resurrection.. Debunked! Carl Kerby
9:25 p.m. Sessions Wrap Up

9:30 p.m. Campfire Crowne Park

11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Schedule is subject to change.
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Next Steps YOU

BRING CLARITY TO YOUR CALLING

Friday, June 21 Ministry Emphasis

8:00 a.m. Breakfast

8:30 a.m. Morning Devotional — Dennis Wilkening

9:00 a.m. Ministry Panel

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. Activity

11:00 a.m. College and Employment Path to a Ministry Career
12:00 p.m. Lunch

12:30 p.m. Activity

1:00 p.m. Workshop — Applying to a Mission Agency

1:30 p.m. Break-Concession Stand

2:00 p.m. Leave for Tour

3:00 p.m. Tour — Saylorville Church

4:30 p.m. Activity

5:30 p.m. Dinner

6:30 p.m. Session 1 Is Jesus a Rip-Off of Horus and other Egyptian Gods? Carl Kerby
7:25 p.m. Break-coffee shop

7:35 p.m. Session 2 God...Where are you When | Need You? Juan Valdes
8:25 p.m. Break

8:35 p.m. Session 3 Evangelism 101 Carl Kerby

9:25 p.m. Session Wrap Up

9:30 p.m. Activity

10:30 p.m. Dorm Devo

11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Saturday, July 8

7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast in dorm, pack and clean



